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Rm 21l 
310 Rm 215 Rm 218 Rm 220Rm 219 Rm 214 

310310104.81 nsf 310310310 128.23 nsf136.53 nsf 232.78 nof Rm 225 128.00 nsf147.05 nof9 3100119 0119 011901190119 152.96 nsl 
0119 

Rm 205 
350 

382.13 n1f 
0119 

Rm 203 
Rm 206 

310 
123.58 nsf 

310 
151.86 n•f 

0119 

Rm 248 
310 

203.00 nsf 
0119 0119 

Rm 211 
310 

140.53 nsf 
0119 

Rm 209 
310 

173.79 nsf 
0119 

Building: Stiteler Holl 
Floor: Floor 2 
Usable: 
Common Areo: 
Wolls/ Shof ts /C ore VP: 
Floor Gross; 
Construction Gross; 

Rm 234 
310 

146.04 n,r 
01 

6503.32 SF 
3892 .08 SF 
1431.33 SF 
11826.73 SF 
11986.67 SF 

THESE MATERIALS ARE SUPPLIED BY 
THE UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA 
DIVISION OF FACILITIES & REAL ESTATE 
SERVICES AS A STARTING POINT 
fDR MEASUREMENT AND VERIFICA TIQN 
OF THE DATA PRESENTED. THE 
UNIVERSITY OF PENNSYLVANIA MAKES 
NO REPRESENTATIONS QR WARRANTIES, 
WHETHER EXPRESS QR IMPLIED AS TO 
THE ACCURACY OF INFORMATION THAT 
HAS BEEN SUPPLIED, WHETHER BY CAD 
FILES OR OTHERWISE. IT IS THE 
CONTRACTOR'S, ARCHITECT'S AND/OR 
ENGINEER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO VERIFY 
THE ACCURACY AND COMPLETENESS 
OF ALL SUPPLIED INFORMATION. 

LEGEND- ROOM TAGS 

ROOM NUt.tBER 
ARCH USE CODE 

NET SQUARE FOOTAGE 
ORC COOE 

DISl<TYPll 

CD/ ZIP / 3.5" 

DMSIOII OF 
FACIIJTIES AND 
RIAL ESTATE 
SERVICES 
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UNIVERSITY OF 
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ORG ASSIGNMENTS MAY NOT BE CURRENT. 
PLEASE REQUEST UPDATED ROOM TAGS 
IF REQUIRED. 
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